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Shuttle / Transfer ALPE ADRIA CYCLE PATH 2023

Pricelist

FROM TRIESTE   (WED / SAT; Departure: 8 am, Largo Città di Santos / bus station)

Trieste > Tarvisio € 110.00

Trieste > Villach € 120.00

Trieste > Spittal an der Drau € 130.00

Trieste > Salzburg Main station € 195.00

FROM GRADO   (WED – SUN; Departure: 9 am, Parcheggio / parking Sacca dei Moreri)

Grado > Tarvisio € 99.00

Grado > Villach € 110.00

Grado > Spittal an der Drau € 120.00

BESTSELLER:  Grado > Salzburg Main station € 155.00

OTHER

Grado > Munich on request

Villach > Salzburg Main station € 99.00

3.8 Cancellation fees: Up to 10 days before departure 10 % of the tour price, 9 – 5 days before departure 50 %, up to 3 days before departure 90 %, thereafter 100 % cancellation 
fees. With our offered cancellation protection for € 8.50 per person and trip: If the trip is not possible due to illness or accident, the full amount will be refunded up to 3 days before 
departure. After that 20 % cancellation fee will be charged. An appropriate medical confirmation is to be presented.

ALL PRICES per person including normal bike / e-bike, bike bags / backpack / suitcase and including all taxes, tolls and fees.

YOUR 
ADVANTAGES:

Online booking, 
� xed prices and 

guaranteed 
performance

TIP
For groups or families: pickup and dropoff 

from / to home or station possible upon request.Without specifying reasons up to 5 days before departure!

With our cancellation protection:

FREE BOOKING CHANGES

! !  O F F E R  F O R  R E M A I N I N G  S E A T S  ! !


